
Ruimsig Montessori 
International School 

 

School Terms 2024 

 
TERM 1  

School Opens  Wednesday 17th January  

 

School Closes  Wednesday 20th March 

 

*9 weeks 

 

TERM 2 

School Opens  Wednesday 10th April 

Public Holiday  Wednesday 1st May   Workers’ Day  

School Closes  Friday 14th June 

 

*10 weeks 

 

TERM 3 

School Opens  Wednesday 10th July 

Public Holiday  Friday 9th August   National Women’s Day  

School Closes  Wednesday 18th September 

 

*10 weeks 

 

TERM 4 

School Opens  Tuesday 8th October  
 

School Closes  Friday 6th December 

 

*9 weeks 

 


